MC-Link System
Installation Guide
Eine Deutsche Version kann unter http://www.linmot.com bezogen werden!
Please visit http://www.linmot.com to check for the latest version of this document!
This document applies to the following controllers and drives:
B8050-ML-PL B8050-ML-EC
B8050-ML-IP B8050-ML-PN
B8050-ML-SC B1150-ML(-HC, -XC)

Typ. 150mA
Max. 250mA
 2.9 Ordering Information
Controller Description Art. No.
B8050-ML-PL POWERLINK MC-Link Master 0150-1877
B8050-ML-EC ETHERCAT MC-Link Master 0150-1878
B8050-ML-IP ETHERNET IP MC-Link Master 0150-1879
B8050-ML-PN PROFINET MC-Link Master 0150-1880
B8050-ML-SC SERCOS III MC-Link Master 0150-1881
Accessories Description Art. No.
RS232 Config
Cable
AC01-Df/Df-2-RS1